JERRY’S DOCKS
Storage Form 2023

Land storage and dock rentals at 318 S Water Steet and Silo Marina- has to be paid in full before any boat, trailers, or cars can be accepted. All charter boats must provide proof of insurance.  The marina is not responsible for any loss to any property stored on land or in water.  Every boat owner must have their own insurance.  I accept the above requirement;  ______________________________

	Print Owners Name
	Today’s Date
	Signature:

	Address
	City
	Zip

	Cell Number
	E Mail
	Home Number.

	Boat Name	Make
	Year
	State Number

	Boat length
	Beam
	Power

	Boat length
	Beam
	Power

	
	
	

	Outside storage trailer boats for 3 or 6 months
	Total Fee
	Trailer or skid

	Lift and store boat: length X beam = Total square feet X $3.00 sq ft Skid or Jack stand rental $150.00
	Total fee
	Trailer or skid

	
	
	

	Rates: Sales tax included
	
	

	Land Storage based on $2.25 per sq. ft. for 6 months season.  Monthly rate is $3.00 sq. ft.
	Example:  24’ feet x 8’
=192 x $2.25 =$432.00
	10% off for 12 months
$777.00

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Crain lift out, bottom wash, lift in, and 6 month storage over winter = $3.25 per square foot
	
	

	Lift-out October 24,25,26, 2022;
Lift in May 7,8,9, 2023
	
	


*Winter storage season is November to May *Summer season is May to October
River dock rates for 2023season May 1 to October 26 (sales tax included):
	
	Season 
	Month
	Week
	Daily

	Pontoon Boats
	$1800.00
	$425.00
	$125.00
	$40.00

	Up to 24 feet:
	$2000.00
	$570.00
	$143.00
	$50.00

	Up to 32 feet:
	$2500.00
	$602.00
	$190.00
	$60.00

	Up to 40 feet:
	$3000.00
	$775.00
	$200.00
	$70.00

	
	
	
	Electricity is $150.00 additional
	


* Summer trailer storage is $100.00 with slip rental, $225.00 without slip rental
***All winter and long-term storage items must be covered.  

 ***
All storage customers must submit this form with the total fees paid in full.


Mailing address: 1103 W Oklahoma Ave
Milwaukee Wi 53215
Office: 414-482-1430
Cell: 414-588-6764
